ART. ST2A46
PUNTA ELICOIDALE A CODOLO CONICO

DIN 345/N, DESTRA
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Dimensioni imballo
Peso lordo

Codice EAN

46,00 mm

4

364 mm

215 mm

364 x 54 x 54 hmm
2,28 kg
8012667127107

FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368
Tutti i prezzi si intendono al netto d'IVA

CFERVE
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